Distributor of Murata Electronics North America: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of DFE201612P-1R0M=P2 - FIXED IND 1UH 3.3A 54 MOHM SMD
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Murata Electronics North AmericaMurata Electronics North America
DFE201612P-1R0M=P2DFE201612P-1R0M=P2

Part
Number
Inductance
L(H)
Tolerance
(%)
Test
Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(m)
Max. (Typ.)
Rated DC Current
(A) Max. (Typ.)
ΔL/L=30% ΔT=40C
DFE201612P-R24M=P2 0.24 20 1 23 (15) 6.5 (7.2) 4.4 (5.2)
DFE201612P-R33M=P2 0.33 20 1 28 (21) 5.6 (6.2) 3.9 (4.6)
DFE201612P-R47M=P2 0.47 20 1 33 (25) 4.8 (5.4) 3.7 (4.3)
DFE201612P-1R0M=P2 1.0 20 1 54 (45) 3.3 (3.7) 2.7 (3.1)
DFE201612P-1R5M=P2 1.5 20 1 95 (78) 2.7 (3.0) 2.0 (2.3)
DFE201612P-2R2M=P2 2.2 20 1 144 (120) 2.1 (2.3) 1.5 (1.8)
(1) Inductance is measured with a LCR meter 4284A (Agilent
Technologies) or equivalent. Test frequency at 1MHz
(2) DC resistance is measured with 34420A (Agilent Technologies) or
3541(HIOKI). (Reference ambient temperature 20°C)